For product ordering information, see pages 4-8. www.anritsu.com 45
OPTICAL MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
1
GPIB
A Variety of Optical Sensors such as Si, Ge and InGas
OPTICAL POWER METER
ML9001A
The ML9001A is a single-channel digital-display optical power meter.

J0618F∗ 4 Replaceable optical connector (HMS-10/A)
J0619B∗ 4 Replaceable optical connector (SC)
• Optical connector options Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.Option No. Optical connector
21 D4
22 RUNGE
23∗ 1 Amphenol 906 type
34 DIAMOND (ø 3.5)
35∗ 1 HP-SMA, Amphenol 905 type
36 Amphenol 905 type
38 ST
39 DIN
40 SC
41∗ 2 TOCP172
43 HMS-10/A
45 FC
∗ 1: If adapter mounted on MA9412A/9612A, repeatability may be reduced.
∗ 2: For MA9411A
∗ 1: MA9411A1 and MA9711A1 are lateral input sensors.
∗ 2: Specify one of FC, ST, DIN, SC or DIAMOND (HMS-10A).
When the connector type is not specified, FC is supplied.
∗ 3: The optical connector of the standard product is FC. Please specify the
option numbers along with model names shown in the tables, if you need
a different optical connector.
∗ 4: For MA9714B
OPTICAL MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
48 www.anritsu.com For product ordering information, see pages 4-8.
ML9001A with sensor
Adapters (option)
MA9412A Optical Power Sensor (0.38 to 1.15 µm)
MA9612A Optical Power Sensor (0.75 to 1.7µm)
MA9412A Optical Power Sensor (0.75 to 1.8 µm)
MA9611A Optical Power Sensor (0.75 to 1.7 µm)
MA9411A Optical Power Sensor (0.38 to 1.15 µm)
MA9711A Optical Power Sensor (0.75 to 1.8 µm)
Sensor connecting cord A
Sensor connecting cord B
ML9001A Optical Power Meter
Fiber cord with plug
Pigtail fiber MA9013A Fiber Adapter
Plastic fiber MP916A Fiber Adapter
MP93A Fiber Adapter
Light traveling through free space
MA9306A/9805A
Attenuator
MP94A Adapter
MA9002A Adapter
MA9411A/9711A
Optical Power Sensor
MA9712A
Optical Power Sensor
MA9611A Optical Power Sensor
(mounted on MA9005A)
MA9412A/9612A
Optical Power Sensor
MA9411A/9711A
Optical Power Sensor
MA9712A
Optical Power Sensor
MA9411A/9711A
Optical Power Sensor
MA9411A1/9711A1 Optical Power
Sensor (lateral input sensors)
MA9712A
Optical Power Sensor
MA9805A Attenuator